Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Barzaghi - (1314657) - Bolton SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.41
1:07.78
1:07.90
1:08.25
1:08.71
1:08.87
1:10.14
1:11.75
1:12.00
1:12.12
1:12.46
1:12.91
1:13.14
1:14.03

1:20.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.78
1:06.41
1:07.90
1:08.25
1:08.71
1:14.03
1:11.75

1:08.87
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Date

09/03/24
20/04/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
06/05/23
12/01/20
12/01/20
29/02/20
12/05/19
03/02/19
24/03/19
03/02/19
12/05/19
12/03/22
29/04/18

Date

20/04/24
09/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
06/05/23
12/03/22
29/02/20
12/01/20

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Wavertree
Liverpool
Wavertree
Manchester
Stockport

Leeds

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Stockport
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro
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Bolton Metro
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1:10.14 494 H 12/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Bolton Metro 1
1:12.00 457 F 12/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1
1:13.14 436 H 12/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Bolton Metro 1
1:12.46 448 H 24/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Bolton Metro 1
1:12.12 455 F 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Bolton Metro 1
1:12.91 440 H 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Bolton Metro 1
1:20.07 332 H 29/04/18 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Bolton Metro 3
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